
 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD MEMBERS (2020-2021) 

 

SL. No Name Contact Email 

1. Dr. Fr. Arun C Antony fr.arun@christuniversity.in 

2. Ms. Monica L monica.l@christuniversity.in 

3. Dr. Guru Basava Aradhya guru.aradhya@christuniversity.in 

4.  Dr. Namita Mukherjee namita.mukherjee@christuniversity.in 

5. Ms. Mehak Vohra mehak.vohra@christuniversity.in 

6.  Ms. Bhavishya Sajith bhavishya.sajith@christuniversity.in 

7. Ms. Biji Michael biji.michael@christuniversity.in 

8. Mr. AliAkbar Kaanchwala aliakbar.kachwala@christuniversity.in 
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LIST OF ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS (2020-2021) 

 

SL. No Name Contact Email 

1. Mr. Jobin Jacob jobin.jacob@christuniversity.in 

2. Ms. Shubhashree Acharya shubhashree.acharya@christuniversity.in 

3. Dr. Vandana Bhagat vandana.bhagat@christuniversity.in 

4.  Dr. Kedar Vishnu kedar.vishnu@christuniversity.in 

5. Mr. Javed Mohammed Khan javed.khan@christuniversity.in 

6.  Mr. Aniket Dhiwar aniket.dhiwar@christuniversity.in 

7. Ms. Biji Michael biji.michael@christuniversity.in 
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